
Régionale 9 couleurs
Havelange 13.2.2022

Pégase CO

Michel CHRISTIANE
Balise 10
Circuit : H:Noir court
Distance : 3400m (Dénivelé 35m)
Temps : 0:47:51 (14'04"/km)

1/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Claude LEMASSON 0:52:49
3. Jacques SILVESTRE 0:58:52

1. 151 00:09:59 161m 62'00"/km
2. 155 00:03:27 00:13:26 205m 16'50"/km
3. 143 00:02:39 00:16:05 250m 10'36"/km
4. 144 00:02:05 00:18:10 234m 8'54"/km
5. 138 00:02:37 00:20:47 236m 11'05"/km
6. 146 00:02:03 00:22:50 163m 12'35"/km
7. 118 00:01:54 00:24:44 184m 10'20"/km
8. 119 00:03:53 00:28:37 368m 10'33"/km
9. 121 00:05:12 00:33:49 179m 29'03"/km

10. 153 00:03:16 00:37:05 358m 9'07"/km
11. 148 00:03:10 00:40:15 316m 10'01"/km
12. 129 00:02:36 00:42:51 250m 10'24"/km
13. 130 00:01:55 00:44:46 159m 12'03"/km
14. 97 00:01:29 00:46:15 117m 12'41"/km
15. 139 00:01:00 00:47:15 133m 7'31"/km
16. 999 00:00:36 00:47:51 116m 5'10"/km
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